
2022 Pirates Varsity Baseball

Date Opponent Time Location

Feb. 7  Tuesday
Mt.
Pleasant(JV/Varsity JV 4:00/Va 6:00r M.P.

Feb. 11  Friday (JV/V) White Oak JV 4:30/ Var 6:30 Pittsburg

Feb. 15  Tuesday Mt. Vernon(JV/V) JV 4:30 /Var 6:30 Pittsburg

Feb. 19  Saturday New Diana(JV/V) JV 12:00 /Var 1:30 Pittsburg

Feb. 21  Monday Spring Hill JV 4:30/ Varsity 6:00 Pittsburg

Feb. 24-26  Th.-Sat. Mt. Pleasant Tourney TBA M.P.

Mar. 3 -5 Th. - Sat. Rains Tourney TBA Rains

March 8  Tuesday Pleasant Grove 7:00 Pl. Grove

March 10 - 12  Th. - Sat. Pittsburg Tourney TBA Pittsburg

March 15  Tuesday Liberty Eylau 7:00 Liberty Eylau

March 18  Friday North Lamar 7:00 Pittsburg

March 22  Tuesday Gilmer 7:00 Pittsburg

March 25  Friday Paris 7:00 Pittsburg

March 29 Tuesday Pleasant Grove 7:00 Pl. Grove

April 1  Friday Liberty Eylau 7:00 Pittsburg

April 5  Tuesday North Lamar 7:00 North Lamar

April 8  Friday Gilmer 7:00 Gilmer

April 12  Tuesday Paris 7:00 Paris

April 15  Friday Pleasant Grove 7:00 Pittsburg

April 16 Saturday Mt. Pleasant 11:00 Mt. Pleasant

April 19  Tuesday Liberty Eylau 7:00 Liberty Eylau

April 22  Friday North Lamar 7:00 Pittsburg

April 26 Tuesday Gilmer 7:00 Pittsburg



2022 Pirates Varsity Baseball
April 29 Friday Paris 7:00 Pittsburg


